
P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200

03721356_Survey_Temperature_08-05-2011(FF32D)

 4-1/2" 11.6#
7120'-7241'
Slotted: 7169'-7239'

1968' STAGE COLLAR

6934' MMA
6975' XD
7010' XN
7043' PKR
7047' TAIL
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MARKER ZONES: 
TOP MP @ 6846'
TOP S1 @ 7115'
TOP S4 @ 7191'
TOP S8 @ 7268'

7169'-7239' 
Section Milled

ALISO CANYON
FE RNANDO FE E  32D

August 5, 2011
2564 PSI

68.30 BCF
2571 PSI
2571 PSI
2 DAYS

137 DEG F
NONE OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
7265' BRIDGE PLUG

7256'
9'

J.BALLI & S.BALLARD

D. HUSSION 

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME

SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  O F  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OTTOM  TEM P ER A TUR E

F ILL O VER  B O TTO M  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TO TA L D EP TH (P B TD )

TO TA L D EP TH LO GGED  (P U)

 


